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Delight Through Connections

ESK635V-XXP

ENRlsB M= L In+ > ENRIEB B = in + NEEHEA:2025-10-31MR*%:1.1

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

Pitch : 6.35mm, 300V, 30A

—A R
faal-TL U PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection
Rt PCB Terminal Blocks
FERalEEE (mm) 6.35
FTmEE Green (default)
BEHT Screw Connection
EES Without
FmEE (mm) 6.35*(P-1)+6.36

)2 EE (mm)
P R SRR
FRER
MRS R
BB

125
215
0.8x1.0
13~15
02P~24P

Single level

PA
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BB K (1/3)(V)

E PEEBE (1/2)(KV)
BE P EHEE (I/2)(KV)

B & (1/3)(KV)
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BEAHAR#ERN _RE/ MERSLEE
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1R FAE
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EERFE (N.m)

FILKE (mm)

EEEE-UL

R & (UL/CULFRAEBA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEBA)(A)

SE&BEnR - &/)NERRE T (mm?)
ZUESLEEER - SAERKR T (mm?2)
ZUSHEaER - s/ ERTMLEZEF (Mm?)
ZUSLBREBT - FRXERMES KT (Mm?)
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Delight Through Connections

[

VO
O500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
32
1000
630
500

0.2

0.2

0.25
2.5
0.25
2.5
0.2
15
0.2

M3
0.8x4.0
0.8
10~11

300
30
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BER K (UL/CULRAEDA) (V)
R (UL/CULFRAEDAH)(A)

B/ MERSZLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
EAERS%AWG) - FEaUL/CUL
R/NZRSEAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BAZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL

WES5ZZE

ULIATES#
42 BEBA (AWG)
HELEBA (V)
HELHBA (A)
4 2BEDA (AWG)
FELEDAE (V)
HELRDA (A)

CULNIEZH
L ZSEEBA (AWG)
e EBA (V)
FEBFBA (A)
£ Z5EEDA (AWG)
e EDA (V)
FesBFDA (A)

VDEINIEZ2 %

2 ZSEE (mm2)
BEBE (V)
ENEERIR (A)
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

300
10
26
10
26
10

YES
120

26~10
300
30
26~10
300
10

26~10
300
30
26~10
300
10

0.2~4.0
450
32
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Delight Through Connections
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